
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Response Price
$846,031.00

$2,459,706.00
$3,017,137.00
$4,984,362.00
$7,110,661.60
$7,209,947.50
$7,302,017.71
$7,626,493.75
$7,860,512.75
$8,631,610.00
$8,958,512.00
$9,026,700.00
$9,276,320.00
$9,929,809.88
$9,969,460.00

$10,723,100.00
$11,146,298.88
$11,627,712.00

WB Mason Co. Inc.

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of City Prourement

85724B0059
Office Furniture - Seating

5/16/2024

Vendors

Dawn Smith

Versa Concept LLC
Buyerexpo Usa Inc.
Jonahs enterprises Inc.
Nightingale Corp
Business Furniture Inc.

Chase Office Supplies Ltd.

Waldners Business Environments Inc.
Lewis Alan Office
Allseating Corporation
Business Environments
Cueva Contract Inc.

Furniture Pro Corp
Via Inc.

Haworth Inc.
United Supply Corp.
Steelcase Inc.
Empire Office Inc.
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