NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services		
Office of City Prourement		
EPIN:	85724B0059	
Bid Title:	Office Furniture - Seating	
Bid Opening Date:	5/16/2024	
Procurement Analyst	Dawn Smith	

## FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Vendors	Response Price
Versa Concept LLC	\$846,031.00
Buyerexpo Usa Inc.	\$2,459,706.00
Jonahs enterprises Inc.	\$3,017,137.00
Nightingale Corp	\$4,984,362.00
Business Furniture Inc.	\$7,110,661.60
WB Mason Co. Inc.	\$7,209,947.50
Haworth Inc.	\$7,302,017.71
United Supply Corp.	\$7,626,493.75
Steelcase Inc.	\$7,860,512.75
Empire Office Inc.	\$8,631,610.00
Furniture Pro Corp	\$8,958,512.00
Via Inc.	\$9,026,700.00
Chase Office Supplies Ltd.	\$9,276,320.00
Cueva Contract Inc.	\$9,929,809.88
Business Environments	\$9,969,460.00
Allseating Corporation	\$10,723,100.00
Lewis Alan Office	\$11,146,298.88
Waldners Business Environments Inc.	\$11,627,712.00